
Important Notes:  

1. If you would like to change the way in which you are paid, please speak to your recruitment consultant. We can make this chan ge as soon as your next timesheet is due, 
subject to our normal compliance requirements. 

2. The above fees are payable per timesheet. If you change payment method there are no refunds for timesheets already processed  

 

PSL Member 
Weekly Cost to 
temp 

Initial set 
up cost 

Advances 
Advance approval level required by 
Umbrella 

Advance Percentage Advances cost Temp pay day 
2nd pay run (if 
required) 

Fore Two 
Group £23 £0.00 

Payroll  Dept or Brand 
Director 100% £0.00 Daily Daily  

Mango Pay  £22.50 £0.00  Payroll or Senior Manager 100% £0.00 Friday Mon-Fri 

Hargenant £25.00 £0.00  Director 100% £0.00 Thursday Friday 

Advanced 
Personnel 

(Liberty 
Bishop £23.00 £0.00  Director £100% £0.00 Daily Daily 

Walker Smith 
Global  £22.50 £0.00   Payroll   100%  £0 .00 Daily  

 Daily – 3x 
per day  

NWM £24.50 £0.00  Director 100% £0.00 Friday Tuesday 

ICS £22.00 £0.00  CEO/COO 100% £0.00 Friday Friday pm 

JSA(was 
Paysure) £25.99 £0.00  Central Payroll  100% £0.00 Friday Friday pm 

Paystream £27.00 £0.00  Central Payroll  100% £0.00 Friday Tuesday 

TJW £23.00 £0.00  Central Payroll or Director 100% £0.00 Friday Friday pm 

Umbrella £25.50 £0.00  Central Payroll/Manager 100% or 60% £0.00 Friday am Friday pm 

Ricsons £24.00 £0.00  Central Payroll  100% £0.00 Friday am Friday pm 

Orange Genie £25.00 £0.00  Central Payroll  100% £0.00 Friday am Friday pm 

RACS £23.00 £0.00  Director 100% or 60% £0.00 Daily Daily 

Clipper £27.50 £0.00  Director/Payroll/Manager 100% or case by case £0 or £10 if early advance Friday Friday pm 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

      

Approved Umbrella Supplier contact Information (June 2017) (for the provision of umbrella payroll services) 

 

 



Important Notes:  

1. If you would like to change the way in which you are paid, please speak to your recruitment consultant. We can make this chan ge as soon as your next timesheet is due, 
subject to our normal compliance requirements. 

2. The above fees are payable per timesheet. If you change payment method there are no refunds for timesheets already processed  

 

Company Name Telephone Email Address   

ForeTWO Group 

Amy Whitfield 
Jeff Blakemore 

Payroll – Lynne Bird 

07415 347 333 / 0808 196 9601 
07432 375 424 / 0808 196 9601 

0808 196 9601 

amy.whitfield@foretwogroup.co.uk  

 
Jeff.blakemore@foretwogroup.co.uk 
  

lynne.bird@foretwogroup.co.uk     

Mango Pay 

Kerry Moston 

Amy Whitmarsh 0333 058 0190 / 07751 205 396 

kerry@mangopay.co.uk  

amy@mangopay.co.uk   

Hargenant Tony Keel  07392 125 448/0333 320 2391 tony.keel@hargenant.co.uk    

Advanced Personnel  
(Liberty Bishop Marc Scott 01582 461 444 marcscott@libertybishop.co.uk   

Walker Smith Global  Mike Lee 07765 868 739 Ml@walkersmithglobal.com   

Clipper  Charlotte 07342 882026 Charlotte@clippercontracting.co.uk   

ICS Amanda Green 0800 195 3750 newbusiness@icsuk.com   

NWM Ed Baker 01202 755 553/0330 333 4240 Ed.Baker@nwmsolutions.co.uk   

JSA (was Paysure) Mike Rewilak 0800 252640/07747 271670 mike.Rewilak@jsagroup.co.uk    

PayStream  0800 197 6516 newbusiness@paystream.co.uk   

TJW Fleur Webb 01784 270300 service@tjwcontracts.co.uk   

Umbrella Dexter Dyer 01625 544460 newsignups@umbrella.co.uk   

Ricson Mark Taylor 01727 735 258 mark@ricson.co.uk    

Orange Genie William Edwards 01296 468 483 ngage@orangegenie.com   

RACS Group Kevin Miller 0345 604 0571/07740 512259 Kevin.miller@racsgroup.com 
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